Veranstaltungen und Wettkiimpfe — Rhythm.Gymnastik— 2026

2026

14.03.2026

28.03.2026
25.04.2026
09.05.2026
27.7./31.7.26
3./7.8.26
24./28.8.26
31.8./4.9.26
12.9.26
26.9.26
10.10.26
7.11.2026
13.12.26

Wettkampf/ Veranstaltung

Spring Cup

GUG Cup

Sbg.Open Championship

Osterr. Bundesmeist.
Sport4Fun
Sport4Fun

Jugend zum Sport
Jugend zum Sport
Tag des Sports
Tag des Sports
Sissicup
OESTM-Gruppe

TGUS-Schauturnen 80 Jahre
TGUS-Sbg

Ort/Land

SZ-Nord
Salzburg
Graz

Salzburg
Salzburg
SZM
SZM
ULSZ Rif
ULSZ Rif
Salzburg
Wien
Salzburg
Salzburg

SH-
Alpenstr.

Kategorie

alle

alle
alle
B-Kat

Land Sbg.
Land Sbg.

Mitmachstation

alle
Quali
ab 16:45-18:45



